
 

Rail Alignment © 
Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 
www.RailAlignment.com 

 

46

RS4000 Cart/Buggy---Part # 40540, 40541, 40542, 
40543, 40544 & 40545 
 
40540---56.5” Buggy  
40541---42” Buggy 
40542---63” Buggy 
40543---66” Buggy 
40544---39” Buggy 
40545---69.5” Buggy 

 

 
 
 



 

Rail Alignment © 
Olathe Ks 66062  

913 334 8439 
www.RailAlignment.com 

 

47

40540, 40541, 40542, 40543, 40544 & 40545  
Parts List 
 
Item No.  Part Number   Description     
       1         40148   Wheel/Axel Assembly Complete 
       2       Ref Only   3/8-16 x 5/8” Socket Head Cap Screw 
       3         40279   Storage Pin 
       4         40074   Battery Box 
       5         40083   Metric/Standard Scale 
       6       Ref Only   1/4-20 x 2 1/4" Hex Head Bolt 
       7       Ref Only   1/4" Flat Washer 
       8       Ref Only   1/4" Split Lock Washer 
       9       Ref Only   1/4-20 Hex Nut 
      10         40081   Whip Flag 
      11         40274   Handle 
      12         40269   Bias Clamp Assembly Complete 
      13         40273   Bias Clamp Bracket 
      14       Ref Only   5/16-18 x 3” Hex Head Bolt 
      15       Ref Only   5/16” Split Lock Washer 
      16       Ref Only   5/16-18 Hex Nut 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


